
Bus timetable No.2

Bus Company Ryujin Bus Meiko Bus Ryujin Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Ryujin Bus Meiko Bus Ryujin Bus Ryujin Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus Meiko Bus

バス会社 龍神バス 明光バス 龍神バス 明光バス 明光バス 龍神バス 明光バス 龍神バス 龍神バス 明光バス 明光バス 明光バス 明光バス

Shingu Station

新宮駅
11:26 13:46

Hosshinmon-oji

発心門王子
― ★7:48 12:23 14:45 ★16:28

Michi-no-eki Okukumano

道の駅奥熊野
5:35 7:58 12:33 14:55 16:38

Hongu Taisha-mae

本宮大社前
5:42 8:05 12:17 12:40 14:37 15:02 16:45

Ukegawa

請川
5:56 8:10 12:08 12:45 14:28 15:07 16:50

Fujiya-mae

冨士屋前
5:51 8:14 12:49 15:11 16:54

Kameya-mae

亀屋前
5:51 8:14 12:49 15:11 16:54

Kawayu Onsen

川湯温泉
5:52 8:15 12:50 15:12 16:55

Watarase Onsen

渡瀬温泉
5:54 8:17 12:22 12:52 14:42 15:14 16:57

Shimoyunomine

下湯峰
6:00 8:23 12:58 15:25 17:03

Yunomine Onsen

湯の峰温泉
6:06 8:29 13:04 15:31 17:09

Shimoyunomine

下湯峰
6:08 8:31 13:06 15:32 17:11

Kobiro Toge

小広峠
6:27 8:50 12:36 13:25 14:56 15:51 17:30

Kobiro-oji guchi

小広王子口
6:28 8:51 13:26 15:52 17:31

Nonaka Ipposugi

野中一方杉
6:31 8:54 12:40 13:29 15:00 15:55 17:34

Chikatsuyu-oji

近露王子
6:37 9:00 13:35 16:02 17:40

Nakahechi Bjutsukan(Nakahechi Museum)

なかへち美術館
6:42 9:07 12:51 13:42 15:11 16:10 17:47

Kakidaira

柿平
6:44 9:09 13:44 16:12 17:49

Gyuba-doji-guchi

牛馬童子口
6:46 9:11 12:54 13:46 15:14 16:14 17:51

Kurisugawa

栗栖川
7:00 7:50 9:25 11:00 13:05 14:00 15:25 16:26 18:05 18:35 19:40 20:40 21:35

Takijiri

滝尻
7:09 7:56 9:31 11:06 13:11 14:06 15:31 16:31 18:10 18:41 19:46 20:46 21:41

Mukaigoshi

向越
7:16 8:04 9:39 11:14 13:19 14:14 15:39 16:39 17:17 18:49 19:54 20:54 21:49

Kii-Tanabe Station (Arr)

紀伊田辺駅（着）
8:00 8:35 10:15 11:45 13:50 14:50 16:10 17:15 18:51 19:20 20:25 21:25 22:20

Kii-Tanabe Station (Dep)

紀伊田辺駅（発）
13:55 16:20

Takinai (near Harvest Hotel)

滝内
14:08 16:33

Shirahama Bus Center

白浜バスセンター
14:22 16:47

Shirahama Airport

白浜空港
― 17:00

*There are three bus stops in Kawayu Onsen. ■ Bus Fare (Adult / One Way)　バス運賃（大人・片道）

From east to west they are: Hongu Taisha-mae → Kii-Tanabe Station ¥2,060

Fujiya-mae, Kameya-mae, Kawayu Onsen Kawayu Onsen →　Kii-Tanabe Station ¥1,900 Tanabe City Kumano Tourism Bureau

Yunomine Onsen → Kii-Tanabe Station ¥1,940 田辺市熊野ツーリズムビューロー

★・・・Busses run from April 1st to November 31st (※No servise in the winter)

Kumano Hongu Taisha　⇒　Kii-Tanabe Station, Shirahama

熊野本宮大社　⇒　紀伊田辺駅、白浜

April 1st, 2018　平成30年4月1日

www.tb-kumano.jp


